
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 9 OF 17 - MARCH 6, 2010

AMA Supercross

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

13 H. Voss  410.9791

252 J. Keeney  611.0572

195 B. Payne  511.0863

198 J. Saylor  411.1234

229 J. Loop  211.1775

774 R. Marshall  311.1786

58 W. Peick  411.1977

124 R. Clark  511.3008

644 K. Partridge  211.3039

304 B. Ripple  211.32110

323 J. Povolny  411.32311

122 D. Reardon  311.36912

62 J. Thomas  611.46313

97 R. Fitch  211.47914

81 C. Siebler  311.52215

247 T. Parks  511.57516

662 T. Bannister  212.00217

798 B. Ainsworth  212.41018

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

13 H. Voss  433.0441

304 B. Ripple  333.2832

62 J. Thomas  533.3223

58 W. Peick  433.6914

97 R. Fitch  133.7095

774 R. Marshall  633.8956

644 K. Partridge  333.9037

124 R. Clark  433.9868

252 J. Keeney  634.0229

195 B. Payne  534.12810

122 D. Reardon  334.16111

198 J. Saylor  434.22612

323 J. Povolny  334.28113

247 T. Parks  334.46214

81 C. Siebler  434.48815

229 J. Loop  234.69016

798 B. Ainsworth  236.03517

662 T. Bannister  137.28518

170 B. Jesseman  137.89019

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

124 R. Clark  423.2731

62 J. Thomas  123.3312

13 H. Voss  223.3873

229 J. Loop  223.6294

195 B. Payne  523.7155

252 J. Keeney  423.7326

122 D. Reardon  323.7517

644 K. Partridge  323.7698

304 B. Ripple  223.8199

323 J. Povolny  223.87110

774 R. Marshall  623.90511

247 T. Parks  423.91212

97 R. Fitch  223.94613

58 W. Peick  324.05214

198 J. Saylor  224.45815

81 C. Siebler  224.97316

798 B. Ainsworth  225.50217

662 T. Bannister  126.13218

170 B. Jesseman  126.47519
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